PEW 6393 PV

oooo
ooooo

oooo
oo

oooo
ooooo
oo

oo
IPOOOO
oooo
oo

oooo
1PV

1PWPV

20 +@

9

63 A
380-415 V
P67

787,00 g

oooo

ooo RAL 7035

RoHs 0 E(CD):DDDDDDDDDDDDDD D4%000000
0 0 RoHs-EFUPC [0 50

REACH SVHSO 0 g ooooo

SCIPO O Ca7de37f-add8-4b77-9861-279c94903ade
0o0/00

oo EN 60309-1, -2
0O000O0O000000000000000

EAN13 000 8015747078108

ooooooo

ooooooo 300,00 mm

ooooooo 130,00 mm

gooooo 200,00 mm

ooooooo 1,79 kg

goooooo 7,80 dm?

gooooooo oooooooo

oooooooo 20

ODODOOQEAND OO 8015747078115



PEW 6393 PV

googood
(63 /125A) PEW ... PV

Pg @ ‘
M,
B
=__ 1
i J

PEW ... PV A B Pg @

63A 2P+® 277 1085 36
3P+@ 277 108,5 36
3P+N+= 277 1085 36

125A 2P+2 324 120,5 2" gas
3P+D 324 120,56 2" gas
3P+N+& 324 120,56 2° gas
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